
Name Grade Level Email
Mrs. Peterson K-3 principal cpeterson@southgateaz.org

Merle, Nicole KG nicole.merle@southgateaz.org

Melendez, Katherine KG katharine.melendez@southgateaz.org

Infante, Beatriz 1st beatriz.infante@southgateaz.org

Valencia, Clarissa 1st clarissa.valencia@southgateaz.org

Rojo, Diana 2nd diana.rojo@southgateaz.org

MacVittie, Kristan 3rd kristan.macvittie@southgateaz.org

Tayla, Kileen 3rd kileen.tayla@southgateaz.org

Ms. Arvizu 4th-6th Principal carla.arvizu@southgateaz.org

Luck, Dawn 4th dawn.luck@southgateaz.org

Paredez, Jerell 5th jerell.paredez@southgateaz.org

Vega, Isabel 5th isabel.vega@southgateaz.org

Smith, Janet 6th janet.smith@southgateaz.org

Ballesteros, Pedro 6th pedro.ballesteros@southgateaz.org

Mrs. Felix 7th-8th Principal mfelix@southgateaz.org

Helt, Amanda 7th-8th  ELA amanda.helt@southgateaz.org

Blackwell, Tarik 7th-8th Math tarik.blackwell@southgateaz.org

Roberson, Michael SUB Science michael.roberson@southgateaz.org

Carney, Frank 7th-8th PE frank.carney@southgateaz.org

Harry, Misty 7th-8th Macilos misty.harry@southgateaz.org

Durant, Antoine 7th-8th Social Studies antoine.durant@southgateaz.org

Ms. Johnson 9th-12th Principal abigail.johnson@southgateaz.org

Earls, Dustin English dustin.earls@southgateaz.org

Salvatierra, Mario Math mario.salvatierra@southgateaz.org

Todd, Jennifer Science jennifer.todd@southgateaz.org

Buckner, Richard Social Studies richard.buckner@southgateaz.org

Corbett, Johnston Macilos johnston.corbett@southgateaz.org

Paolini, Lori Drama/Performing Arts lori.paolini@southgateaz.org

mailto:cpeterson@southgateaz.org
mailto:nicole.merle@southgateaz.org
mailto:katharine.melendez@southgateaz.org
mailto:beatriz.infante@southgateaz.org
mailto:clarissa.valencia@southgateaz.org
mailto:diana.rojo@southgateaz.org
mailto:kristan.macvittie@southgateaz.org
mailto:kileen.tayla@southgateaz.org
mailto:carla.arvizu@southgateaz.org
mailto:dawn.luck@southgateaz.org
mailto:jerell.paredez@southgateaz.org
mailto:isabel.vega@southgateaz.org
mailto:janet.smith@southgateaz.org
mailto:pedro.ballesteros@southgateaz.org
mailto:mfelix@southgateaz.org
mailto:amanda.helt@southgateaz.org
mailto:tarik.blackwell@southgateaz.org
mailto:michael.roberson@southgateaz.org
mailto:frank.carney@southgateaz.org
mailto:misty.harry@southgateaz.org
mailto:antoine.durant@southgateaz.org
mailto:abigail.johnson@southgateaz.org
mailto:dustin.earls@southgateaz.org
mailto:mario.salvatierra@southgateaz.org
mailto:jennifer.todd@southgateaz.org
mailto:richard.buckner@southgateaz.org
mailto:johnston.corbett@southgateaz.org
mailto:lori.paolini@southgateaz.org

